
I.S.G.A. 2023  5-piece 

Held at Tormead School, Guildford          on 25 February 2023 

Results – UNDER 9 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 
Royal Masonic SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 
 1 Eesha Sheth 6.70 7.50 7.05 7.20 28.45 24     
 2 Edith Helm 7.10 7.70 6.10 6.55 27.45 25     
 3 Violet Blau  7.40 7.60 5.85 6.25 27.10 27     
 4 Emilie Menhenick 8.10 8.00 6.90 6.80 29.80 23     
 5 Thea Mann 7.50 8.20 7.35 8.70 31.75 15     
 6 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   
  Total of top 4 30.10 31.50 27.40 29.25   118.25 7  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 
Guildford High SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 
 7 Audrey Mok 7.90 7.80 7.55 0.00 23.25 30     
 8 Emily Walmsley 8.90 0.00 7.50 6.95 23.35 29     
 9 Cecily Carter  8.80 7.40 0.00 8.25 24.45 28     
 10 Emily Chen  7.80 7.50 7.60 8.20 31.10 20     
 11 Gloria Fan  0.00 7.50 7.30 7.75 22.55 31     
 12 Lydia Smith  7.40 8.20 8.20 8.85 32.65 9     
  Total of top 4 33.40 31.00 30.85 33.05   128.30 4  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 
Maltmans Green SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 
 13 Akira Bhatia  8.80 8.20 0.00 0.00 17.00 35     
 14 Kitty Mayers  8.60 7.80 7.45 8.05 31.90 14     
 15 Sia Flora 0.00 0.00 6.90 7.65 14.55 40     
 16 Lilibelle Oakes  9.10 7.90 7.00 8.45 32.45 10     
 17 Saanvi Joshi  8.30 8.10 8.55 8.35 33.30 7 =   
 18 Kitty Tudor  9.00 7.80 8.05 8.45 33.30 7 =   
  Total of top 4 35.50 32.00 31.05 33.30   131.85 3  

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 
St Faiths SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 
 19 Juliette Ruston 7.80 7.90 0.00 0.00 15.70 37     
 20 Allegra Fraser 7.50 0.00 7.35 7.30 22.15 32     
 21 Amelia Rubino 0.00 7.60 6.70 7.25 21.55 33     
 22 Matilda Jervis 8.80 8.40 7.25 7.20 31.65 16     
 23 Honor Smart 8.50 7.70 7.10 6.55 29.85 22     
 24 Elise Totton 6.90 7.70 6.80 5.75 27.15 26     
  Total of top 4 32.60 31.70 28.50 28.30   121.10 6  

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 
British School of Brussels SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 
 25 Ana-Elena Ungur 8.90 7.90 7.15 7.40 31.35 18     
 26 Nico Steele 8.70 7.00 7.35 6.85 29.90 21     
 27 Majda Masic 8.30 7.90 8.05 7.05 31.30 19     
 28 Lilas Graja 8.80 8.20 7.90 7.10 32.00 13     
 29 Mariia Studentsova 8.00 7.80 7.05 8.60 31.45 17     
 30 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   
  Total of top 4 34.70 31.80 30.45 30.15   127.10 5  

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 
Tormead SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 
 31 Sofia Seah de Medeiros 9.10 7.30 0.00 0.00 16.40 36     
 32 Primrose Sheppard 0.00 0.00 7.60 8.05 15.65 38     
 33 Tianlin Ge 8.60 6.90 8.25 8.60 32.35 11     
 34 Grace Goggin 9.50 7.10 8.55 8.60 33.75 5     
 35 Evie Eustace 9.70 9.20 8.85 8.60 36.35 1     
 36 Ana Cortez Levada 9.70 7.70 8.05 8.00 33.45 6     
  Total of top 4 38.00 31.30 33.70 33.85   136.85 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 
Bute House SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 
 37 Etta Zhang 8.70 7.50 7.90 8.20 32.30 12     
 38 Margot Boyd 0.00 0.00 7.35 7.55 14.90 39     
 39 Heddy Hoegh 9.50 8.30 8.60 7.95 34.35 3 =   
 40 Josie Li 9.20 7.70 8.65 8.80 34.35 4 =   
 41 Elizabeth Stonehouse 9.30 8.00 0.00 0.00 17.30 34     
 42 Emma Rees 9.50 8.30 8.20 8.90 34.90 2     
  Total of top 4 37.50 32.30 33.35 33.85   137.00 1  

 

 



UNDER 9 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name   School             Score Position 
35 Evie Eustace Tormead 36.35 1   
42 Emma Rees Bute House 34.90 2   
39 Heddy Hoegh Bute House 34.35 3 = 
40 Josie Li Bute House 34.35 3 = 
34 Grace Goggin Tormead 33.75 5   
36 Ana Cortez Levada Tormead 33.45 6   
17 Saanvi Joshi  Maltmans Green 33.30 7 = 
18 Kitty Tudor  Maltmans Green 33.30 7 = 
12 Lydia Smith  Guildford High 32.65 9   
16 Lilibelle Oakes  Maltmans Green 32.45 10   
33 Tianlin Ge Tormead 32.35 11   
37 Etta Zhang Bute House 32.30 12   
28 Lilas Graja British School of Brussels 32.00 13   
14 Kitty Mayers  Maltmans Green 31.90 14   
5 Thea Mann Royal Masonic School 31.75 15   

22 Matilda Jervis St Faith's 31.65 16   
29 Mariia Studentsova British School of Brussels 31.45 17   
25 Ana-Elena Ungur British School of Brussels 31.35 18   
27 Majda Masic British School of Brussels 31.30 19   
10 Emily Chen  Guildford High 31.10 20   
26 Nico Steele British School of Brussels 29.90 21   
23 Honor Smart St Faith's 29.85 22   
4 Emilie Menhenick Royal Masonic School 29.80 23   
1 Eesha Sheth Royal Masonic School 28.45 24   
2 Edith Helm Royal Masonic School 27.45 25   

24 Elise Totton St Faith's 27.15 26   
3 Violet Blau  Royal Masonic School 27.10 27   
9 Cecily Carter  Guildford High 24.45 28   
8 Emily Walmsley Guildford High 23.35 29   
7 Audrey Mok Guildford High 23.25 30   

11 Gloria Fan  Guildford High 22.55 31   
20 Allegra Fraser St Faith's 22.15 32   
21 Amelia Rubino St Faith's 21.55 33   
41 Elizabeth Stonehouse Bute House 17.30 34   
13 Akira Bhatia  Maltmans Green 17.00 35   
31 Sofia Seah de Medeiros Tormead 16.40 36   
19 Juliette Ruston St Faith's 15.70 37   
32 Primrose Sheppard Tormead 15.65 38   
38 Margot Boyd Bute House 14.90 39   
15 Sia Flora Maltmans Green 14.55 40   

 

 



UNDER 9   Team Positions 

School Score Position 
Bute House 137.00 1 
Tormead 135.85 2 
Maltmans Green 131.85 3 
Guildford High 128.30 4 
British School of Brussels 127.10 5 
St Faiths 121.10 6 
Royal Masonic 118.25 7 

 

 

Separate competition 

UNDER 9    Group Sequence 

School Composition 
12 

Execution 
12 

Synchro 
12 

Content 
4 

Subtotal 
40 

Deductions Final 
Score 

Position Comments 

Royal 
Masonic 
School 

9.4 4.85 6 4 24.25   24.25 4   

St Faith's 8.2 4.35 3.9 4 20.45   20.45 6   

Maltmans 
Green 8.7 6.3 4 4 23.00   23.00 5   

Guildford 
High 9.7 6.1 8.2 4 28.00   28.00 2   

British 
School of 
Brussels 

8.3 6.35 6.7 4 25.35   25.35 3   

Tormead 9.3 9.8 9.3 4 32.40   32.40 1   

 


